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hodsok mhas metro park
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bctis team results
66

1. Jac’Ason County Wsstero
2o Jackson Lumen Chris’ti
3o. Coldwater
4, Saline
5o I4ar shall
6o Hlllscbale ^ ^ .
7, Battle Creek Lakevxew
8. Dexter
9o Chelsea
10o Pinckney
11. Alhioa
12. Yps^lanti Lincoln

Jackson !?o^th^fest
Battle Creek Harper Creek

15. Milan
LiTOnia Clarenceville

13-
140 0

81
107
117
136
156
177
223
228
309
309
310
333
343
345
ms

girls team results

1o Jaekaon Iwmen Christ!
23
77
108
129

4o Saline 167
167
184

7o Mian 219
8 231
91 Battle Creek Lakeview
10o Jackson Coimty Western
11. Pinckney
12. Ypsilanti Willow Run

Jackson Wojrfchw^st
.Albion
Coldwater

259
273
313
NTS
NTS
NTS
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Michigan
●>ad3'ja Mi

Dexter p
1 n .

3-.7iS : ●

V, ’

:f 16:03.1
16:1?.0

j^ee Kingsley
Darrel. Zcck
I>.in McCoy

c/Podney iBkittcxihelm
Scott Suwiiiitt
O'os Pary.ych
liw iii'iTuaEkiewios
*Joe Connor
Dan K^aor
Scott Diehl;
Vim'li Pogliano
Henry Oje<ia
Rob Wood
iliiliam Kelley
ScolTt; Gleason
;3rian Maynard
P.ob Uedder
Mika Sauter
StG~^G_G.lhson?1att rai'ks
Eric Gree5i
Billy Cobejn
Ty Ch«‘tell
Steve Biinn
Briar Starl:;ey
Msj?ic Gibb
Walter Runkl.-3.
Matt Keild
Dave I4iji:\g
Bob Ofibourrie
Scott Slymnons
Kyle Trtbbett.
Kirk Glassel
Rick Williams
Ei'yan Knickerbocker
Roger Blevins
Alan Cole
Kevin Karr
Kevin Sussex
Mike Fadderi
Steve Funk
Todd Maddox
Dsjaion Reiasberg
Hate Dickman
N.lck Ualgjora^
Deim-ls Donnelly
Ed Tuttle
J^uan Sandoval
B.andy Day
Jared Bradley

Parraa^Jacksoa County Wes
Saline
Rlllsdale

Jackson County Westo
Cold'^.^ater
Hilicdale
Jackson: U>jQea Christ 1
Lakeview
Albion
ColdT^jeter
.Saline
PanEa**-Jackson County West®
Jackson; Lumen Christ!
Marshall
Coldwater
Parma'»Jackson County West®
Pinckney
Jackson: Lumen Christ!
Jackson: Lumen Christl
Dexter
Cb.eia©a
Marshall
5-Iilan
Jaclcaon; iiumen Christl
Saline
Dexter
ltakevle>»
Battle Creek

Marshall

.A.
if ●

4? 16:21,1
4. 16:''4Q,?.

15:42,5
fi 6. 16:4.2.7

^8. 15:47.5
16:43.1

* 10● 16:hS.8
Pll, 16:49.

;LZ. 16:49.8
13. 16:52.2

if 14. 16:55.2
15. 16:57.6
16. 17:01.8

S17. 17:03.0
18. 17:0'
19. 17:06.5

.,<^20. 17:07,2
II Zl. 17:08,5

22, 17:10,3
23, 17:16,1
24. 17:23.7
25. 17:25.9
26. 17:27.1
27, 17:27,-^4
28, 17:29.1
29, 17:29,4
30. 17;31‘,1
51, 17:32,1
32. 17534.5
33, 17; 36-. 4
34. 17:33,4
35, 17:39,3
36. 17:39.7

17:40.1
38. 17:40,9
39. 17;4^2.0

■  46,17:42.8
41 ,● 17:^46,0
afi. 17:46.4
&3. 17:4-6,3
44. 17:47.7
45. 17:48,0
46. 17:43,7
4-7. 17:50,4
^>e. 17:51,3
49. 17:52.1
5C. 17:52,6

o

« >

Ci~J O

:.ai

r: '■>
^ -i IL.

37.

i.

:

}
t

[»● Hillsdale
Marshall
Lakeview
PartedJackson County West®
Idvonia Clarencevllle
Parma-Jackson County Vest.
Linco3ai
Clselsea
Saline
Coldwater
Coldwatsr
Marshall
Lakeviev
Seline.

f;
I-

Marshall
Livemia Clarencevllle
Jackson: Lumen Christl
Jackson: Northwest
Jackson; XAimen Christ!
XJlncoln
Chelsea



CO M0e“t
Page Tv'O

X. *

lb ion
xXackson: Korthwest
Cholsoa
Panaa-Jackson County Mes-t
^Tackson: Northwest
Mar^all
Dexter*

Lincoln
Saline
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Dexter

Dan K^^ierriman
Brian Kedley
Craig Kacal
Steve Jackson
Kark Strickler
Jeffrey Bonen
Eric Wfreman
Dsnniis !-3arwood
Chris Bradford
Mtrk Parker
Paul Macki#

Aufdejab
i)oeo[i Melmoth
^om Schmidt
Duvane I*ovalvo
Tin Knapp
Brian Licht
Robb Lewie ^
Mark Carpenter
Bi^ice VJ.llltama
John Ross

Steve Htinn
Colin Frank
Bob Steinkx’aua
Jeff Deveerd
Craig Badaleraentt
Dean Haase

rr
■to

erge

51 ● 17:53.2
52. 17:55.0
55. 17:55.'+

Ji5-+* 17:55.7
#5. 17. 56.0
56. 17:53.2
57. 17:58.8
53. 18:01.9
59o 13:02.3
60. 18:03.2
61. 18:05.1
62. 18:08.1
63. 18:08.')
64, 16:08.^6
65. 18:12.5
56. 18:13.5
67. 13:14.3
68.18:16.5
69.18:19.8
70.18:21,0
71.18:25<.3
72, X8?25.7
73.18:26,2
74.18:27.1
75. 16:40.^6
76. 18:46,0
77.18:46.3
78.18:48.2
79? 18:50.1
80,18:51,0
81.13:54.3 Mike Crawford
82,18:54.7
83.18:55.1
S'). 18:56.2
85.18:56,7
36.13:59.7
87.19:01,3
88.19:13.^0
89.19:15.5
90.19:23.6
91.19:31.0
92,19:56.2
93.19:37.8
94.19:40.5
95,19:41.7
96.19:42.3
97.19:43-5
88.19:45.8
99.19:46.2

100.19:46.5
101. 20:10,6
102.20:10.8
103.^20:11.2
104. 21:0ffe .2

{ er
> Saline

Oexter
Co3-dwater
Hillsdale ,Battle Creek
Milan
Battle Creek: Lakeview

e Creek! Lakevlrwa

f
k

36xter
Chelsea
Hillsdale
Pinckney
Albion
Pinckney
Albion

Chelsea
Pinckney
Milan
Battle Creek
Milan
Coldwater
Battle Creek:
Battle Creek
Milan
Chelsea
Jackson- Northwest
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Lincoln
Pinckney
Jackson: Northwest
Milan
Livonia Clarenceville
Livonia Clarenceville
Lincoln
Albion
Albion
Albion

Xdncoln

Lakevi

chneiderBri.

Jason^Creffeidi
Mike Black
Jason Bolduc
Jeff Herriff
Brian Williams
Paul Fox
Mike Romans
Cha d Cushman
j^n Straub
Damian Creffalld
Mike Boo'llDuane Elfl
Kevin Beam
Greg Cates
Chris Stoll
Randy Ta/ylprMike Michelin
Pat Agar
Ken Krantz
Robert Heizerman
Rich Gardanier
%*ic Pederson
Joe Lopez
Randy Rock
Brian Eichenberg

er
er

ew

Milan
Jackson; Northwest

DNS



O.itobei^ 29 > :i983
todson Kill Is Metro Pax'k

Dexter p Midiiigan

■f 1. Gillespi©
Lori IXaiigan
Julie Ziegler
Diai?.e Ve^r;er
Linda CaixVrer
Cecil ie Gehrijiig
Jeanae VanderKeide
Lc;r'rie Konopacki
Jfe.rianne Dxelby
Lin Novak
Mary De'witt
Lisa ^Ponner
A'iVry Wolfgang
Kim Collins
Rochelle Smetka
Linda Rogers
Brenda Boot
Df-wr>. Toth
Renee McCosh
Stephfinie Grant
Ratli ;Navarre
Ivaura Daioa
Lisa Hoover
Kris MoKiller.
Betsy Heffernan
Melariie Flanigan
Sl^erri Rltxler
Stephanie Roberts
Kathy Filljnore

^^Becky Daczka
Jennie Wytko
Kris Miller
Grace Carlson
Maridy i-u^bour
Julie Sisbtrt
Ca'bhy Aous
Kelly Vear
Heidi Wagnei’
IMary Ann Richardson
Cyntixia Grupp
Millie Vest

Katy Mundy
Heather Broadbent
Sarah Stanton
Lisa Hiselewski
Kris Isaacson
Shelly King
Allison lliddack
Carol E.^bcock
Wendy Smith

1S:10.5
i9:l6,.v
19'0‘-k1
19:47.5
19:55.3
20:05.1
20;05a5
20:09.4
20:14.1
20L19.5
20:56.6
20:38.4
20:39.2
20:40.0
20:43.5
20:51.1
20:55.5
20:55.1
20:55.4
20;59.2
21;-05.T'
21:07.4
21:09.0
21:14.9
21:16.5

Jackson: Northwest
Jackson; LuEnen Christi
Jackson: Lumen Chi'isti
Marshall
Lexter"
Jackson: Lumen Christi
Tecumseh
Jackson: lAuaen Christi
Coldvrater
Jackson: Northwest
Jackson; Lumen Christi
Jackson: Lumen Christ!
Chelsea
Chelsea
Milan
Jackson; Northwest
Tecumseh
Saline
Marshall
Chelsea
Jackson; Lumen Christi
Chelsea
Saline
Dexter
Hillsdale
Chelsea
Lakeview
Chelsea
Saline
Dexter
Lakeview
Dexter
Tecumseh
Dexter
XJexter
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Saline
Chelsea
Coldwater
Jackson: Northwest
Pinckney
S^lne
Mian
Saline
Willow Run
Mi.lan
Dtfxter
Pansa-'Jackson County West.
Milan

O
I. «

5.
6.

^ 9.
flO,

11.
12.
15«
14.

1/15.
^6.
5^17.
riB.
.^19

20.
21..  f-

22 o
23.
24.
25.r 26. 21:18.2

21:19.6
3i:26ol
21:26.9
21:27.4
21:29.1
21:42.7
21: <144.0
31:51.7
21:52.1
22:01.2
22:05.0
22-:Q7.ijO
22:07.3
22;il5.7
22:15v8
22:17.9
22:21.1
22:29.0
22:30./7
22:38.4
22:38.9
22:42.9
22:49.0
22:49.4

nmm

27.
20 o
29.
30.
31.j-
32.V

33i

34.
35.n
36.

K- 57.
38.
39.
40
41 o
42.
43.
44.
45.r
46.
47.

49.
50.



RaoLsl yio
Ron5- Derlxn
Trinesha Thursx

Cl'r.ra »Ojoda
Re-iee I'lelott
Dons Beeliler
Shennon Goebel.
France Howai'd
Jeiiny C.u:U>n
lara Soheidlox-
L-aura Kune
AlXsa Gines
?ai^.a Webb
Brond.a Ra'j"
Beckey I-Ioffiaan
Beth Fhaner
Te.r;l Eeri2;ing
Sherry Matteson
Sherry Berri^
Auiy Skitter
Tersea Pietras
Judy Vaxidei’Iisj.de
Amy Coart
Racl’iel Dussier
Sandy Pelachik
lynn Berry
Lisa FllEcndo

Patty Kersey
P^'4?:i3;J^-KHhoni Ray

'●tP itorshail
Albion
Marshall
Parma-Jackson County Westf.
Pinckney
Milan
Milan
Willow Run
lakeview
Coldwater
Saline
pE-rma-Jackson Couinty West'':
Panna-Jackson County West.
^Decumseh
Titian
Marshall
JJillsdale
^arma-Jeckson County West,
Pinckney
Albion
Pinckney
Tecumaeh
Lakeview
Lakeview
Pinckney
Pinckney
Lakeview
Willow Run

©inckney
Tecumseh
lakeview
Marshall
iUllsdale
KillsdaXe
Willow Run
Willow Run
Willow Run
illow Run

. r ● O
*7

5»/6
2,2:59.0
23:^3.2
23t04.6
23;16.3
23:17.9
23::18.;3
23:19.3
23:19.8
23:21.2
23:23.1
23i33.3
23:35.8
23:42.6
24:05.1
24:05.4
24:08.7
24:15-/6
24516.1
24:27.2
24: ■
24:45.9
25:06.8
23:16.6
25:21.1
25:31o3
26:08,, 3
26:14.1
23:37.8
26:42.4
27:07,6
27:15.9
27:46.3
28:32.7
23:57.4
31:38.0

2'?

?!

y
55.
56.
c*v^ ; «
50.
59.
60.
61.
52.
’*33.
64.
65.
6b.
67.i

68.
69.
70.
71.{

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
30.
31. Lisa Mathis

●Krista Thaner
Ronna Rubin
Cadi Johnson
Vei'onica Htctfmarj

Aj^ne Dziak
Jill Czlak
Cunthia Bergen

82.0
33I
84©
85.
86©
37.
88.
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PJ.ace // 3 V3Score 3^9

Fiuish Rerank
ALBXOK

Finish Rerank

XHf8 ^ ^ TmE

\ _ !sl fl llark Carpenter9 9

51 2 Dave Ilet riman |'] ̂,5' 3.% c3 8 .

*7T 7^ 3 Jeff DeWeerd ^V* 9T, 10
" Eric Pederson ' ' ” ' " Jeft Hsrf^'fT

 ILitc Heild | H

l A^ /^OiA ^3.n

775 Dean Ilassa j^ 1 _S9i_

1/^4 /O!^

99 7 Rich Gardanler,4) A' liX

Z---. f^t^SKA
Finish RerauV

1 Dan ICamer

9

Joe hopez

ScPlace

'
Kevin
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I S ^ iiroChad CuaHb\an
Brian SchneTder"*
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ore PlacelAKEVIKW Score
Finish Rerank

7*

15 Joseph Connor ^*1'.:^ .^7. ^2 AU<-n Colel
23 Eric Gree.n
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S' jJL!dA J

.J?S_ 31.16Kyle Trlhbett ^

J2 7?1? Palter Runhle 4 i
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7 / /^9 19 John Ross 5) ■!T
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I

● 26 Craig llncia^ / '
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/
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COLDWAT&R Scon^Qjy
Finish Rerank
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/  / . 6 ' - c36 Matt Parksy5> 29 Scott Suffiiititc,//^ ' L
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0*5●/ r«
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. 7 ̂  ^ 32 Kevin Sr 2^‘ssex
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n
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40 I
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I i ^}

A5 3A Brian Lieht^y L^lj.93. -S^l.
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G* 2 /● ,.■ ●<?●2 Tom Scl-; /* ir— *
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H_^C^obe»*t V/ood.3 (v' MeCcy
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chO'

JS.. / ̂  yUichr?el Sauter

iJuan Sandoval '7

rr3Q4S

/■y.^ <J*6 Rolb I^-sv-’is
'  ?ai‘l’:er

J' 1LJ£L ”^7k

iSr. Colli-; Frank
Paul MacKlo

/
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; ● *>

.  /k ¥ 5^-Sr.even iHlrm
I/'
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55Steven Gibaon J7 '● £iio ^

Vir ^^DeriniB Dor/nelly Cl ● h 6

3 W Place

/ o/  /

f j

/6ScorefKARSIiAI.!. PlaceScore .. . MJI-M.
Finish Keranl;Finish Rcrarik

I gT7_^ ViU.liau Kelley
2a65. ri _ ,.4^_. _1S . ..

4fi..llTy Chateil
£A ;2-'a-'3-''n Bolduc "

)

1-1_: _ 'Z^ Scott 3inT'T».nusJ^7 ’ ●/
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J<?if Eown
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JACKSON' COUNTY y ^
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finish Faranh

Score

7  i.ee Kinf^nley V'>i< , / -7^7" /7 ~~§5Robert Vedder !  ‘V 0‘S), , {
.  ' r ?? ” " ’""r.

V  Rodney ShitteTibeiifl /^ / 56Rean Melmoth^j ^ » A

Place 7 Pijjamy
Finish Rarauk.

' Brian Mayi’cr'i^'

Ig^ /^8X Henry Ojada f
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&8Bob SCeinkraus \

iT^^.y?^ l(r.^ S9Craig Bcdaleaenti

I

82 Bryan Knickerbocker

O
.7y. S3 Kirk Glsissel y/ ^Oi'li)cG Black
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Score //7 Place ^
—f--

Placejyo.Score
Finish Rerank ^

V 7 9^ Randy Lay j 1 -3 > ^■

SAum_..
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i
i f 92Mark Pogliano
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2S19H 3?/
●'●7-h201 benuis Harwood !*>?MS v Q ,0 y9i*Brian Starkey

     —— "—^ Chrie Bradford - -
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‘^,5‘9'A
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Iludsoii Iltiis il'ctiO ?ar‘i:

Dexter, IJichl^an
O
iScore ̂  31 Place

5 Jennifer Uyf.lco^^j \

7m‘‘.

6 Sherrie Ri

ALBION Score /I'T ̂
Finish Rcrarik

Place LAICEVX3W
Finish Reran’:

2 Roni Devlin 12 le J.Sl'Js

3 7 Any

_ A Amy Snitcer S3.lMiJS- -jS3-. » Je«y Qulur. Jj .-1', |g,gIh
'I ! In ̂  *^9 7-iaa Elizondo j;)^" |, ̂

6 10 Paichei I.ussier,:^ t/', W S'.

Score ^'^.31-2Place c

S 1
Place ri*Score ^7 VCHELSEA

Finish Rerank. Laura OaSita

»a a. 1 '^ 12 ^

COLDUATER
Finish TlerniJc
■'cr

,

/
ilfiJiamie Exelby^0| / ^ ]

20 Cynthia Grupp _

21 Lara Scbeidler §3',

iDj±.

13 Kim Collins ^t,Q 'y<?.0

3.^ 1^ IlaryAnn aichrirdson.2>ii4^^ fot^) __

15 Amy Wolfgang ^^39,1.

a? 16 Stephanie Roberts

»/./ >
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In 10 Steph,-«iie GrantI

DEXTER Score /Qg^ Place 3
Finish Rar^.nlc

c^O 23 Kris McKillen
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Finloh Kecank
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.39^ 32l. ,L; Jjt J ● . ^'_

L2/ Kris Killer -- .'!
C.O28 Amanda Arbour 3;.Rc.nna ro..bi.u t-7



UniElJ CURISTI ScoYdJJtVluce J_^
Finish Rerank

iJOuxmnssT sc<
Finish RerankTIME TIMr!

43Erin Oillaspie |C

44hin UQvak jQ.tT

45Lisa Siegrist

46Linda Rxigera

471iilUe. West

^  36 Lisa Foraer V

^  37 Lorria Konopackl^^^f^ii^.y )S
.^S 3C Lori Dunigan
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40 Ruth Uavarre iOS"- 7
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JkM Place_7
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Finish Rerank
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Finish Rerank
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f
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k i
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